Stowmarket & District C.C.

Autostrasse Independent Porsche Engineers
Orbea Bicycles

Presented

Open 20 mile time trial

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

Saturday 31* March 2012

Course

BS33

Start Time Keeper
Janet Berry (SDCC)

Finish Time Keeper
John Adams (SDCC)

Marshall’s/Helpers
Duncan Harrison
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This was a qualifying event
for SPOCO East 2012

Thank you!

Huge thanks to all the marshalls, time
keepers and helpers who made it such a
successful and enjoyable event. Thank you
to all those who made cakes for the day
and to Colleen and Gary for organising the
teas and cakes. Without you all this event
would not be possible.

Event Headquarters
Debenham Leisure Centre
Gracechurch St. IP14 6BL
Tel (01728) 861101

Event Secretary
Paul Moss

43a Paper Mill Lane
Bramford

Ipswich

IP8 4BP

07939 204227

Well done to all riders and thank you for supporting this event. Sorry | couldn’t get the weather quite as good as
earlier in the week! | hope you all enjoyed the course; it’s what you call a proper sporting one! Hope you all enjoyed
the afternoon and we look forward to seeing you next year.

Results

Scratch

1*  Glenn Taylor

2" Andre Dyason

3" Gavin Moore

Age Cat

A Andrew Leggett

B Chris Leggett

C Neil Vaughan

D Phil Hollingsworth
Lady

1% Karen Eaton
Team

Stowmarket & District CC
C. Leggett, A. Leggett, B. Caisey

00:46:05
00:47:06
00:47:46

00:48:08
00:47:58
00:50:37
00:56:47
01:01:28

02:25:25

£25
£18
£12

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£7 each
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No
20
30
10

25
15
35

36
41
46

37
11
26
16
33
28
27
12
13
31
32
23
42
22
45
38
34
17
43

24
14

29

19
40

21
44
18
39

Rider

Glenn Taylor
Andre Dyason
Gavin Moore
Chris Leggett
Andrew Leggett
Simon Daw
Angus Jardine
James Rush
Ben Caisey

Paul Jay

David Staff
Kevin Norman
Matt Carter
Dale Sturman
Neil Vaughan
Patrick Ellis
Gary Smith
Damon Day
Adrian McTigue
Jonathan Weatherley
Dave Clark
Martin Pyne
Paul Rooke
Mark Yale

Colin Lown
Simon Gent
Mark Solley
Richard Hunt
Chris Miles
Giles Sharp
Chris Lacey
Gary Matthews
Phil Hollingsworth
Rob Hobbs
Trevor Kimber
Karen Eaton
Peter Beard
Gerald Barton
Barry Lee
Miriam Edwards

Matt Traxnar
Mark Arnold

Philip Peacock
Johnathan Howe
Trevor Roberts
Colin Clarke

Club

Shorter Rochford Exclusive Ranges RT
Team Swift

Pro Cycle Hire UK Racing Team
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Cycle Club Sudbury
Ipswich Bicycle Club
Cycle Club Sudbury
Stowmarket & District CC
Velovelocity.co.uk/Blue Performance Cycles
Velovelocity.co.uk
Stowmarket & District CC
CC Breckland

West Suffolk Wheelers
VC Norwich

Diss & District CC

King's Lynn Cycling Club
Cycle Club Sudbury
Plomesgate CC

Cycle Club Sudbury
Stowmarket & District CC
Anglia Velo

West Suffolk Wheelers
Stowmarket & District CC
Ipswich Bicycle Club
Shaftesbury Cycle Club
Diss & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
Stowmarket & District CC
VC Barrachi

East Anglian CC

Ipswich Bicycle Club
Team Cambridge

Wolsey Road Club
Stowmarket & District CC
West Suffolk Wheelers
Cycle Club Sudbury
Stowmarket & District CC
Cycle Club Sudbury
TeamPedalRevolution.co.uk-CyclePowerMeters.com
St-lves CC

West Suffolk Wheelers
Wolsey Road Club
Wolsey Road Club

Cat
Vet
Vet
Sen
Vet
Sen
Vet
Vet
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Sen
Vet
Vet
Sen
Sen
Vet
Sen
Sen
Vet
Sen
Vet
Vet
Sen
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Sen
Vet
L Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Sen
Sen

Vet
Vet
Sen
Vet

Age Start
Cat Time

14:20
14:30
14:10
14:01
14:25
14:15
14:35
14:05
14:36
14:41
14:46
14:06
14:37
14:11
14:26
14:16
14:33
14:28
14:27
14:12
14:13
14:31
14:32
14:23
14:42
14:22
14:45
14:38
14:34
14:17
14:43
14:02
14:04
14:07
14:24
14:14
14:08
14:09
14:03
14:29

14:19
14:40

14:21
14:44
14:18
14:39
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Finish Time
00:46:05
00:47:06
00:47:46
00:47:58
00:48:08
00:48:15
00:48:21
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:22
00:49:32
00:49:45
00:50:00
00:50:18
00:50:37
00:50:48
00:51:02
00:51:07
00:51:21
00:51:37
00:51:56
00:52:06
00:52:31
00:52:40
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:53:08
00:53:53
00:54:20
00:55:29
00:55:37
00:56:33
00:56:47
00:58:40
00:58:40
01:01:28
01:01:57
01:05:30
01:05:35
01:07:12
01:22:28

DNS (Apols)
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DNS
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